Berkshire Regional Transit Authority

Pittsfield MA 01201

HST Transportation Scheduler

HST Transportation Scheduler

Paratransit Manager/Compliance Coordinator
Peter Pan Customer Service

CFO/Business Manager

Information Center Coordinator

Administrator

HST Transportation Scheduler

HST Transportation Scheduler

Deputy Administrator

Information Center Coordinator/ADA Compliance
HST Manager

2020

Borselo, Marilyn
Daniels, Michelle
Davine, Julie
Hassan, Kendra
Hunkler, Kaylyn
Keegan, Bridget
Malnati, Robert
Robitaille, Cathie
Royal, Sarah
Vallieres, Sarah
White, Barbara
Wood, Katheryn

W2 Wages,

P P PP PP PP PP PP

Box 1

39,964.56
38,595.75
47,549.91
83.64
83,011.84
38,182.86
110,613.91
40,662.93
37,005.92
80,268.07
40,182.12
47,690.59



